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                        Policy is published internally on the HS2 Ltd intranet. HS2 Ltd is now working on
                        launching the %E2%80%9CSpeak Out%E2%80%9D reporting line outside of HS2 Ltd. At present,
                        where any whistleblowing allegations are raised to the HS2 Helpdesk, such allegations
                        are referred to HS2%E2%80%99s independent %E2%80%9CSpeak Out%E2%80%9D line supplier.%3C/p%3E%3Cp%3E
                        %3C/p%3E%3Cp%3ENetwork Rail%E2%80%99s whistleblowing policy is published online on
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                  This is the SPARQL query that was generated to identify the items to be shown in the page.
# Counting has been applied to this query.
PREFIX dcterms: <http://purl.org/dc/terms/>
PREFIX parl: <http://data.parliament.uk/schema/parl#>
PREFIX xsd: <http://www.w3.org/2001/XMLSchema#>
SELECT DISTINCT ?item
WHERE {

                        ?item   a   parl:WrittenParliamentaryQuestion ;
                        parl:answer ?ans
                        .
                    ?item dcterms:date "2018-11-05"^^<http://www.w3.org/2001/XMLSchema#dateTime> .
?___answer_0 parl:answerText "<p>HS2 Ltd has had a Whistleblowing Policy since 2014. It was updated in 2018 to incorporate the launch of the “Speak Out” reporting line. The Whistleblowing Policy is published internally on the HS2 Ltd intranet. HS2 Ltd is now working on launching the “Speak Out” reporting line outside of HS2 Ltd. At present, where any whistleblowing allegations are raised to the HS2 Helpdesk, such allegations are referred to HS2’s independent “Speak Out” line supplier.</p><p> </p><p>Network Rail’s whistleblowing policy is published online on the Network Rail website and is available at:</p><p><a href=\"https://cdn.networkrail.co.uk/wp-content/uploads/2016/12/Speak-Out-Policy-2017.pdf\" target=\"_blank\">https://cdn.networkrail.co.uk/wp-content/uploads/2016/12/Speak-Out-Policy-2017.pdf</a></p>" .
?item parl:answeringDeptPrinted "Department for Transport" .
?___answer_0 parl:isMinisterialCorrection false .
?item parl:answer ?___answer_0 .
?___answer_0 parl:questionFirstAnswered ?___answer_questionFirstAnswered_1 .
OPTIONAL { ?___answer_0 parl:answeringMemberPrinted ?___2 . }
 FILTER (?___answer_questionFirstAnswered_1 <= "2019-06-24T16:41:12.587Z"^^<http://www.w3.org/2001/XMLSchema#dateTime>)
}  ORDER BY  ?___2  ?item OFFSET 0 LIMIT 10

               
                  Viewer

                  This is the SPARQL query that was generated to pull together the data that is provided about each item.
# no results, no query.
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